

Ä

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11383/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 02/02/2012 in WP No.711/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

RATNARASHI PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P.PUB.SER.COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 24/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Neela Gokhale,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.for

Ms. Aparna Jha,Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais,Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed,Adv.

Dr. Harsh Pathak,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 1.2.2013.

On that date Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, counsel appearing
for the State of Rajasthan Public Service Commission shall
produce the petitioner's result for the past two examinations in
a sealed cover.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SNEH BALA MEHRA]
COURT MASTER