

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.322 OF 2013

(For prel. hearing)

RATNARSHI PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag along with SLP(C) No.11383 of 2012 and connected matters.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master

(Indu Satija)

|Court Master