

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11383/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/02/2012
in WP No. 711/2010 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Jabalpur)

RATNARASHI PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P.PUB.SER.COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14826/2012

SLP(C) No. 15202/2012 and

W.P.(C) No. 322/2013

Date : 11/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aparna Jha ,Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar ,Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh ,Adv.

Mr. Farukh Rasheed, Adv.

Dr. Harsh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rajni Mukhi

Date: 2014.07.14

Post the matter on 15th September, 2014.

17:48:35 IST

Reason:

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER