

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11383/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
02/02/2012 in WP No. 711/2010 passed by the High Court Of M.p
At Jabalpur)

RATNARASHI PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P.PUB.SER.COMMISSION & ORS.
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14826/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)SLP(C) No. 15202/2012
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
Interim Relief and Office Report)W.P.(C) No. 322/2013
(With Office Report)Date : 16/09/2014 These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSEFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Neela Gokhale, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Borwankar, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.
Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Kr. Lal, Adv.

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Choubey, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 18.09.2014.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Note : Sealed Cover(s) filed in this case are
returned to the counsel for respondent No.1.